NATIONAL
ABIRASIYIES

CONVERTERS AND PRODUCERS OF ABRASIVE PRODUCTS

DRYWALL

PRODUCTS
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DRYWALL SANDING DISCS

BOXES OF 25's GRADE  CODE

RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240 807752
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP P180 807769
RESIN BOND E WT PAPER P150 807776
P120 807783
P100 808810
P80 807790

GOLD — EX HARD A/OXIDE P240 807806
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP P180 807813
RESIN BOND C WT PAPER P150 807820

ANTI-CLOG STEARATE P120 807837
COATING P100 808827
P80 807844

SUPERDISC — NO TEAR

PINK — EX HARD A/OXIDE P240 807851
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP P180 807868
RESIN BOND PLASTIC FILM P150 807875

ANTI-CLOG STEARATE P120 807882
COATING P100 808834
WET OR DRY SANDING P80 807899

PROFESSIONAL QUALITY WITH UPRIGHT GRIT TECHNOLOGY
THE PERFECT SANDING FINISH
ON JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER

FOR USE WITH PORTER CABLE 7800 AND ALL 9” HAND & POLE SANDERS
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DRYWALL SANDING DISCS

- ” PRE PACKS OF 25's GRADE CODE

DRYWALL

RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240 807585
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP  P180 807196
RESIN BOND E WT PAPER P150 807202
P120 807219
P100 808759
P80 807226

ATIONAL
. A‘B‘RASIVES

DRYWALL

GOLD — EX HARD A/OXIDE P240 807592
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP P180 807158
RESIN BOND C WT PAPER P150 807165

ANTI-CLOG STEARATE P120 807172
COATING P100 808766
P80 807189

SUPERDISC - NO TEAR

® ABRASIVES

DRYWALL

PINK — EX HARD A/OXIDE P240 807233
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP P180 807240
RESIN BOND PLASTIC FILM ~ P150 807608

ANTI-CLOG STEARATE P120 807264
COATING P100 808773
WET OR DRY SANDING P80 807257

PROFESSIONAL QUALITY WITH UPRIGHT GRIT TECHNOLOGY
THE PERFECT SANDING FINISH
ON JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER

FOR USE WITH PORTER CABLE 7800 AND ALL 9” HAND & POLE SANDERS
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DRYWALL SANDING DISCS

PRE PACKS OF 5's GRADE  CODE

DRYWALL

RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240 807622
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP P180 807349
RESIN BOND E WT PAPER P150 807332
P120 807325
P100 808780

P80 807318
e i

GOLD — EX HARD A/OXIDE P240 807613
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP  P180 807301
RESIN BOND C WT PAPER ~ P150 807295
ANTI-CLOG STEARATE P120 807288
COATING P100 808797

P8O 807271

SUPERDISC - NO TEAR

PINK — EX HARD A/OXIDE P240 807387
9” - 225mm HOOK & LOOP P180 807370
RESIN BOND PLASTIC FILM P150 807639

|0
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ANTI-CLOG STEARATE P120 807363
COATING P100 808803
WET OR DRY SANDING P80 807356

PROFESSIONAL QUALITY WITH UPRIGHT GRIT TECHNOLOGY
THE PERFECT SANDING FINISH
ON JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER

FOR USE WITH PORTER CABLE 7800 AND ALL 9” HAND & POLE SANDERS
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BACKING PADS

® /ABRASIVES

DRYWALL

PRE PACK 1 PAD CODE
8 34" BACKING PAD x 3/4" 809060
LOOSE BULK

8 34" BACKING PAD x 3/4" 809053

PROFESSIONAL GRADE
WITH A HI- GRAB HOOK & LOOP FACE

FOR USE WITH PORTER CABLE 7800 AND FLEX MACHINES

e
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BACKING PAD
BOXED WITH DISCS COMBO'S

1 X 8% x3%" PAD  GRADE CODE
+
25 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P240 809077
25 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P180 809084
25 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P150 809091
25 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P120 809107
25 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P100 809114
25 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P80 809121
25 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO Assorted 809138

25 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P240 809145
25 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P180 809152
25 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P150 809169
25 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P120 809176
25 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P100 809183
25 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P80 809190
25 x GOLD A/OX COMBO Assorted 809206

SUPERDISC - NO TEAR

25 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P240 809213
25 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P180 809220
25 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P150 809237
25 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P120 809244
25 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P100 809251
25 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P80 809268
25 x PINK A/OX COMBO Assorted 809275

FOR USE WITH PORTER CABLE 7800 AND FLEX MACHINES

o
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BACKING PAD

PRE PACKED WITH DISCS COMBO'S

+

5 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P240
5 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P180
5 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P150
5 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P120
5 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P100
5 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO P80

5 x RED A/OXIDE COMBO  Assorted

5 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P240
5 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P180
5 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P150
5 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P120
5 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P100
5 x GOLD A/OXIDE COMBO P80

5 x GOLD A/OX COMBO Assorted

SUPERDISC - NO TEAR

5 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P240
5 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P180
5 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P150
5 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P120
5 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P100
5 x PINK A/OXIDE COMBO P80
5 x PINK A/OX COMBO Assorted

1 x 834 x3" PAD GRADE CODE

808841
808858
808865
808872
808889
808896
809022

808902
808919
808926
808933
808940
808957
809039

808964
808971
808988
808995
809008
809015
809046
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4 -5/16" POLE & HAND SANDER SHEETS

BOXES OF 100's GRADE

BLACK — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240

11-1/2"X 4 -5/16" P180
RESIN BOND D WT PAPER P150
P120
P100

P80
RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240
11-1/2"X 4 -5/16" P180
RESIN BOND E WT PAPER P150
P120
P100

P80

BOXES OF 50's

SCREEN — SILICON CARBIDE P220

11-1/2"X 4 - 5/16" P180

RESIN BOND MESH P120
P100
P80

CODE

807707
806960
807745
806977
809282
806984

807721
807110
807127
807134
809299
807141

807035
807042
807059

809305
807066

PROFESSIONAL QUALITY WITH UPRIGHT GRIT TECHNOLOGY

THE PERFECT SANDING PATTERN
ON JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER

FOR USE WITH HAND & POLE SANDERS

Pictures by permission of Better Than Ever Tools and Marshalltown USA
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3—5/16" POLE & HAND SANDER SHEETS

BOXES OF 100's GRADE  CODE

= BLACK — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240 807691

11-1/2"X 3-5/16" P180 806939
RESIN BOND D WT PAPER P150 807738
P100 809411
P80 806953
RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240 807714
11-1/2"X 3-5/16" P180 807073
RESIN BOND E WT PAPER P150 807080
P100 809428
P80 807103

BOXES OF 50's
SCREEN - SILICON CARBIDE P220 806991
11-1/2"X 3-5/16" P180 807004
- RESIN BOND MESH P120 807011
P100 809435
P80 807028

PROFESSIONAL QUALITY WITH UPRIGHT GRIT TECHNOLOGY
THE PERFECT SANDING PATTERN
ON JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER

FOR USE WITH HAND & POLE SANDERS

Pictures by permission of Better Than Ever Tools and Marshalltown USA
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POLE & HAND SANDER SHEETS

NATHON - L
ABRASIVES

DRYWALL

&

Pre Packs 25's
BLACK — ALUMINUM OXIDE

11-1/2"X 4 -5/16"
RESIN BOND D WT PAPER

Pre Packs 25's
RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE

11-1/2"X 4 -5/16"
RESIN BOND E WT PAPER

Pre Pack of 15's

SCREEN — SILICON CARBIDE
11-1/2"X 4 - 5/16"
RESIN BOND MESH

GRADE

P240
P180
P150
P120
P100
P80

P240
P180
P150

P120

P100

P80

P220
P180
P120
P100
P80

CODE

808018
808025
808032
808049
809442
808056

807721
807110
807127
807134
809459
807141

807035
807042
807059

809466
807066

USE WITH MOST HAND & POLE SANDERS

Pictures by permission of Better Than Ever Tools and Marshalltown USA
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POLE & HAND SANDER SHEETS

- PRE PACKS 25'S GRADE CODE
BLACK — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240 807974
11-1/2" X 3-5/16" P180 807981
RESIN BOND D WT PAPER P150 808247
P120 807998
P100 809473
P80 808001
_ R
RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240 808148
11-1/2" X 3 -5/16" P180 808155
RESIN BOND E WT PAPER P150 808162

P120 808179
P100 809480
NATIONAL P80 808186
ABRASIVES

DRYWALL PRE PACKS 15's

SCREEN — SILICON CARBIDE  P220 808063
11-1/2" X 3 -5/16" P180 808070
RESIN BOND MESH P120 808087

P100 809497
P80 808094

USE WITH MOST HAND & POLE SANDERS

Pictures by permission of Better Than Ever Tools and Marshalltown USA
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FOAM SANDING SPONGES ( BULK))

4x1x23/4"

Standard 4 Sided Bulk

5x 3% x 1"
Single Angled Bulk
Single Angled Bulk

5x3x1”
Dual Angled Bulk
Dual Angled Bulk

9x23x1"

Jumbo Wall Bulk

434 x4 x 12" Bulk

Contour Pads
Double Sided

42 x5x3/8"
Contour Pads

Single Sided

HIGH DENSITY FOAM

-
~-
.
b

sizes are approximate

GRADE

F/M
M/C

Extra Fine

Fine
Medium
Coarse

Fine
Med

Fine
Med

F/M

Ultra Fine

Extra Fine
Fine
Medium
Coarse

Ultra Fine
Extra Fine
Fine
Medium
Coarse

CODE
807905
807912
703917
502367
502343
502398

807929
807936

807943
807950

807967

700657

700640
502381
502398
502404

809565
809572
809589
809596
809602

High Quality Foam - Resin bonded - Aluminum Oxide - Waterproof
FOR SANDING JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER
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FOAM SANDING SPONGES (PRE PACKS)

GRADE
4x1x23/4"
Standard 4 Sided Extra Fine
Prepacked Fine
Medium
Coarse
Fine/Medium
Medium/Coarse
5x3% x 1"
Single Angled Prepacked Fine
Single Angled Prepacked Med
5x3x1"
Dual Angled Prepacked Fine
Dual Angled Prepacked Med
9x23x1"”

Jumbo Wall  Prepacked F/M
()

43 x4x%R" Ultra Fine
o Akiizites Contour Pads Extra Fine
DOUBLE SIDED Fine
LOW DENSITY FOAM Medium
Prepacked 3 Pads Coarse
Assorted
L ) .
4> x5x3/8" Ultra Fine
~yNATIONAL Contour Pads Extra Fine
SINGLE SIDED Fine
HIGH DENSITY FOAM Medium
Prepacked 3 Pads Coarse
Assorted

sizes are approximate

CODE

703917
502367
502343
502398
010367
010374

010398
010381

805529
805536

807042

700657
700640

010411
010428
010435
010442

809503
809510

809527

809534

809541
809558

High Quality Foam - Resin bonded - Aluminum oxide - Waterproof
FOR SANDING JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER
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ROLLS
41/2" - 115MM GRADE CODE
YELLOW - A/OXIDE P240 800913
50YD X 41/2" P180 800906
RESIN BONDED P150 800890
200g E WT PAPER P120 800883
Triple Flexed P100 800876
P80 800869
RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE P240 801071
50YD X 41/2” P180 801064
RESIN BOND P150 801057
220g E WT PAPER P120 801040
Heavy Duty P100 801033
P80 801026

SCREEN — SILICON CARBIDE P220 802917

25YD X 41/2" P180 802900
RESIN BOND MESH P120 801309
P80 800894

25 Yard Rolls also available in Yellow & Red A/Oxide

PROFESSIONAL QUALITY WITH UPRIGHT GRIT TECHNOLOGY
THE PERFECT SANDING PATTERN
ON JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER

CUT TO LENGTH FOR ALL HAND & POLE SANDERS

Pictures by permission of Better Than Ever Tools and Marshalltown USA
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NEW PROFESSIONAL FOAM BACKED

GRADE  CODE
RED - ALUMINUM OXIDE
41/2" X 33 P150 738032
31/2" X 33 P150 738018
RESIN BOND CLOTH BACK
1/8" FOAM BACKED

Packs of 20's

RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE

45/16" X 11 1/2"

RESIN BOND CLOTH BACK P150 738049
1/8” FOAM BACKED

Packs of 20's

RED — ALUMINUM OXIDE

35/16" X 11 1/2"

RESIN BOND CLOTH BACK P150 738025
1/8” FOAM BACKED

Close up of
1/8” FOAM BACKED

OTHER GRADES AVAILABLE

PROFESSIONAL QUALITY WITH UPRIGHT GRIT TECHNOLOGY
THE PERFECT SANDING PATTERN
ON JOINT COMPOUNDS, FILLERS AND PLASTER

FOR ALL HAND & POLE SANDERS

Pictures by permission of Better Than Ever Tools and Marshalltown USA
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We are one of the world's premier producers of Abrasive products
Members of British Abrasives Federation and FEPA
Federation of European Producers of Abrasives

Our production includes:
PSA Products for the Auto & Aircraft industries
Hook & loop system products for all sectors
Die Cut Discs, Shapes, Rolls, Sheets and Belts for all sectors
Drywall Abrasives & Products

Our markets include the Drywall, DIY, Hardware Retail sectors
and supplying Distributors to the Industrial sector
We also make for other Abrasive Companies
Own Branding is our speciality

$1 million of production machinery
Meeting the requirements of our customers with bespoke production

8 Rewind and Slitting Machines
World's largest known capacity for producing Abrasive rolls

8 Die Cutting & Kiss Cutting Machines
Jumbo roll computer controlled die cutting
Computer controlled kiss Cutting
Cross Head & Swing Beam Die Cutting

Belt production line
Full Narrow belt production

Pre pack production line
Moll USA capacity folder gluer

National Abrasives Ltd are members of:

AWCI | ASSOCIATION OF THE WALL AND CEILING INDUSTRY

BH.’[%!:,

b= FEPA

ABRASIVES



